Arts and Science

E. Abdelmahmoud
A. Chowdhury

S. Dickey

S. Lamoureux,

A. Lockhart

J. Morelli

E. Woolley

1 Faculty Senator

Business

D. Detomasi
D. Farewell
A. Witzke

Education
W. Egnatoff
T. Kwong

BA (Hons)’10
History

Art
Geography
BA (Hons)’11
Physics

BA (Hons)’13
TBD

Business
BCom’13
BA’12, BCom’13

Education
BA/BEd’12

Engineering and Applied Science

H. Wang
V. Remenda

Graduate Studies
C. MacDougall

2 Faculty Senators
1 Student Senator

Health Sciences
S. Bakar

K. Eubank

J. Kim

Law
B. Pardy
L. Crowell

School of Religion
H. Basser

Staff
I. LaFleche

Ex-Officio

S. Chowdhury
J. Qureshy

R. Silverman
S. Liss

R. Reznick

BSc(Eng)’13

Geological Sciences & Geological Engineering

New Senators
2010-2011

Engineering and Applied Science

TBD
TBD

MD’12
BNSc’12
MSc (OT)’11

Law
JD’12

Computing

AMS President
SGPS President

Provost and Vice Principal (Academic)

Vice-Principal (Research)
Dean, Faculty of Health Sciences

Sep-2010
Sep-2010
Sep-2010
Sep-2010
Sep-2010
Sep-2010
Apr-2010

Sep-2010
Sep-2010
Sep-2010

Sep-2010
Sep-2010

Sep-2010
Sept-2010

Sep-2010

Jan-2010

Jan-2010
May-2010

Sep-2010
Sep-2010

Sep-2010

Sep-2010

Sep-2011
Sep-2013
Sep-2013
Sep-2013
Sep-2011
Sep-2013
Sep-2012

Sep-2013
Sep-2011
Sep-2011

Sep-2013
Sep-2011

Sep-2012
Sep-2013

Sep-2013

Jan-2011

Jan-2011
Apr-2011

Sep-2013
Sep-2012

Sep-2013

Sep-2013
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